Diozesanverband Aachen
Bereich Aachen Mitte

Platz

Uk WN B

Einzelwertung ohne Streichergebnis

Platz
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16

Gruppenleiter: Gruppenleiter:

Heimmannschaft
Waldenrath
Schaffhausen
Kirchhoven

Mannschaft
Kirchhoven
Waldenrath
Rodingen
Lieck
Schaffhausen
Puffendorf

Name

Melanie Bronneberg

285 289 287
Heiner Schlebusch
288 282 291
Martin Beckers
285 277 288
Frederic Koenigs
277 283 286
Maurice Wilms
284 282 278
Hardi Meyers
285 283 273
Thomas Langen
284 270 279
Stefan Lehnen
285 272 271
Martin Friedrichs
276 270 276
Michael Lehnen
274 278 267

Jannik Wassermann

275 271 268
Hans Hompesch
280 273 260
Thomas Jansen
275 276 261
Mario Krautschick
268 266 275

Jochen Dautzenberg

275 268 265
Heinz- Gerd Issel
268 264 273

Frank Brodermanns

264 278 263

1. Bereichsklasse

Gastmannschaft
Puffendorf
Lieck
Rodingen
6
4
4
2
2
0
Mannschaft
Lieck
0 0 0
Schaffhausen
0 0 0
Waldenrath
0 0 0
Puffendorf
0 0 0
Schaffhausen
0 0 0
Kirchhoven
0 0 0
Rodingen
0 0 0
Kirchhoven
0 0 0
Waldenrath
0 0 0
Kirchhoven
0 0 0
Waldenrath
0 0 0
Rodingen
0 0 0
Puffendorf
0 0 0
Schaffhausen
0 0 0
Lieck
0 0 0
Kirchhoven
0 0 0
Lieck
0 0 0

Punkte

Bruderschaftsvergleichskampfe 2024/2025

o~ B NMNDNO

3. Wettkampftag

14.+15.11.2
Ergebnis
1091 : 1066
1112 : 1087
1084 : 1068
Ringe Schnitt
3293 1097,7
3268 1089,3
3227 1075,7
3278 1092,7
3261 1087,0
3185 1061,7
Ringe Schnitt
861 287,00
861 287,00
850 283,33
846 282,00
844 281,33
841 280,33
833 277,67
828 276,00
822 274,00
819 273,00
814 271,33
813 271,00
812 270,67
809 269,67
808 269,33
805 268,33
805 268,33

*weniger Kaimpfe



Diozesanverband Aachen Bruderschaftsvergleichskampfe 2024/2025 3. Wettkampftag

Bereich Aachen Mitte 1. Bereichsklasse 14.+15.11.2

Platz Name Mannschaft Ringe Schnitt

18 Marisa Ziese Lieck 800 266,67
268 263 269 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19  Thorsten Hompesch Rodingen 794 264,67
261 266 267 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Harald Hefels Kirchhoven 791 263,67
267 260 264 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Konrad Langen Rodingen 786 262,00
258 267 261 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Dieter Schreinemacher Waldenrath 782 260,67
260 263 259 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Florian Jansen Puffendorf 766 255,33
239 260 267 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Michael Gerken Rodingen 765 255,00
247 257 261 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Sebastian Leckner Puffendorf 761 253,67
257 252 252 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Rainer Blum Schaffhausen 747 249,00
240 239 268 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Anke Schreinemacher Waldenrath 651 217,00
210 217 224 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28  Madleen Weber Lieck 531°* 265,50
265 0 266 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29  Jurgen Buchkremer Schaffhausen 432 * 216,00
0 223 209 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Leon Niesen Puffendorf 232" 232,00

0 232 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gruppenleiter: Thomas Werth, werth.thomas@web.de *weniger Kampfe



